
2021 / Formula Open / 20201205

Position Number License Name Vehicle Total
Time

Best
Laptime

Total
Laps

Leader
Gap Gap Points

1 25 E David Anthony Suzuki GSX-
R1000 10:36.267 01:43.253 6 00.000 00.000 25

2 50 E Nicholas Ciling Suzuki GSX-
R1000 10:53.150 01:47.639 6 16.883 16.883 20

3 63 E Dan Dickerman Yamaha YZF-R1 11:07.894 01:50.136 6 31.627 14.744 16

4 161X SE Sahar Zvik Kawasaki ZX-
10R 11:08.131 01:50.323 6 31.864 00.237 13

5 29 E Jack Bakken Kawasaki ZX-
10R 11:08.284 01:48.030 6 32.017 00.153 11

6 187X SE Justin Delong Yamaha YZF-R1 11:13.061 01:50.231 6 36.794 04.777 10

7 794 E Hunter Fermil Kawasaki ZX-
10R 11:13.277 01:51.191 6 37.010 00.216 9

8 406 E Alex Page Yamaha YZF-R1 11:14.393 01:51.031 6 38.126 01.116 8

9 40X SE Dallas Sherman Jr. Yamaha YZF-R1 11:31.550 01:51.782 6 55.283 17.157 7

10 425 E Jacob Monson Yamaha R1M 11:31.951 01:53.754 6 55.684 00.401 6

11 557 E TJ Messinbird Yamaha YZF-R1 11:36.072 01:53.670 6 59.805 04.121 5

12 50X SA Craig Walker Suzuki GSX-
R1000 11:49.542 01:56.015 6 01:13.275 13.470 4

13 64 E Donald Martins BMW S1000RR 11:51.824 01:57.410 6 01:15.557 02.282 3

14 63XX SE Orion Hughes Kawasaki ZX-
10R 12:25.119 02:00.750 6 01:48.852 33.295 2

15 328 A Alejandro Dominguez
Vargas 07:41.320 01:43.809 3 3L 1L 1



9994 562X SE Jeremiah Walker Ducati V4R 07:30.434 01:50.891 4 2L 2L 0

9998 438 E Francis Marsh Kawasaki ZX-
10R 00.000 -- 7L 4L 0

9998 119 E Tyler Bengford Kawasaki ZX-
10R 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 20X SE Manny Segura Kawasaki
ZX10R 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 722 E Roger Miller Yamaha YZF-R1 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 511 E Kyle Renaud Suzuki GSX-
R1000 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 59X SE Jaret Nassaney Suzuki GSX-
R600 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 521 E Anthony Norton Kawasaki ZX-
10R 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0


